LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
March 18, 2021 Meeting

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY, DEPARTMENT OF

Residential Conservation Service Program 04 NCAC 12C .0108
Delegation of Authority for Rulemaking Hearings and State... 04 NCAC 12D .0101
Submission and Content of Petition for Rulemaking 04 NCAC 12D .0102
Contents of Petition 04 NCAC 12D .0103
Issuance of Declaratory Rulings 04 NCAC 12D .0116
Disposition of Requests for Declaratory Ruling 04 NCAC 12D .0117
Disposition of Petitions for Rulemaking 04 NCAC 12D .0132
Submission of Request for Declaratory Ruling 04 NCAC 12D .0133

MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION
Nurse Aide | Training and Competency Evaluation 10A NCAC 130 .0301

PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR
Reportable Diseases and Conditions 10A NCAC 41A .0101

ALARM SYSTEMS LICENSING BOARD
Experience Requirements for a License 14B NCAC 17 .0202

PUBLIC SAFETY, DEPARTMENT OF

Scope 14B NCAC 19A .0101
Definitions 14B NCAC 19A .0102
System Administrator Designation 14B NCAC 19A .0103
Covered Entity System Access; Local Administrators 14B NCAC 19A .0104
System Compatibility for Kits 14B NCAC 19B .0101
Medical Service Providers 14B NCAC 19B .0102
Law Enforcement Agencies 14B NCAC 19B .0103
Law Enforcement Support Services 14B NCAC 19B .0104
Forensic Laboratories 14B NCAC 19B .0105
Previously Untested Kits 14B NCAC 19B .0106
Compliance and Sanctions 14B NCAC 19C .0101

PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR

Disinfection of Water Systems 15A NCAC 18A .1724
Definitions 15A NCAC 18A .3101
Lead Poisoning Hazard and Clearance Standard for Soil 15A NCAC 18A .3105
Maintenance Standard 15A NCAC 18A .3107
Sample Collection 15A NCAC 18A .3802

BARBER EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Barber School Curricula 21 NCAC O06F .0120
Student Hours 21 NCAC O06F .0124




LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS' LICENSING BOARD

Emergency Extensions of Continuing Education Requirements...

MASSAGE AND BODYWORK THERAPY, BOARD OF
Waiver of Reqguirements During Disaster or Emergency
Waiver of Requirements During Disaster or Emergency

MEDICAL BOARD
COVID-19 Drug Preservation Rule
COVID-19 Drug Preservation Rule

FUNERAL SERVICE, BOARD OF
License Renewal Form

OPTICIANS, STATE BOARD OF
Waiver

VETERINARY MEDICAL BOARD
Petition for Inactive Status

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS, OFFICE OF
General

21 NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC

21 NCAC

21 NCAC

21 NCAC

26 NCAC

28B

30
30

32B
32M

34B

40

66

03

.0406

.0636
.0704

.1708
.0119

.0309

.0113

.0309

.0502



