## LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES March 18, 2021 Meeting

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY, DEPARTMENT OF			
Residential Conservation Service Program	04 NCAC	12C	.0108
Delegation of Authority for Rulemaking Hearings and State	04 NCAC	12D	.0101
Submission and Content of Petition for Rulemaking	04 NCAC	12D	.0102
Contents of Petition	04 NCAC	12D	.0103
Issuance of Declaratory Rulings	04 NCAC	12D	.0116
Disposition of Requests for Declaratory Ruling	04 NCAC	12D	.0117
Disposition of Petitions for Rulemaking	04 NCAC	12D	.0132
Submission of Request for Declaratory Ruling	04 NCAC	12D	.0133
MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION			
Nurse Aide I Training and Competency Evaluation	10A NCAC	130	.0301
PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR			
Reportable Diseases and Conditions	10A NCAC	41A	.0101
ALARM SYSTEMS LICENSING BOARD			
Experience Requirements for a License	14B NCAC	17	.0202
PUBLIC SAFETY, DEPARTMENT OF			
Scope	14B NCAC	194	0101
Definitions	14B NCAC	-	
System Administrator Designation	14B NCAC	-	
Covered Entity System Access; Local Administrators	14B NCAC		
System Compatibility for Kits	14B NCAC	-	
Medical Service Providers	14B NCAC		.0102
Law Enforcement Agencies	14B NCAC	19B	.0103
Law Enforcement Support Services	14B NCAC		
Forensic Laboratories	14B NCAC		
Previously Untested Kits	14B NCAC	19B	.0106
Compliance and Sanctions	14B NCAC	19C	.0101
PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR			
Disinfection of Water Systems	15A NCAC	18A	.1724
Definitions	15A NCAC	18A	.3101
Lead Poisoning Hazard and Clearance Standard for Soil	15A NCAC		
Maintenance Standard	15A NCAC		
Sample Collection	15A NCAC		
BARBER EXAMINERS, BOARD OF			
Barber School Curricula	21 NCAC	06F	.0120
Student Hours	21 NCAC		

LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS' LICENSING BOARD			
Emergency Extensions of Continuing Education Requirements	21 NCAC	28B	.0406
MASSAGE AND BODYWORK THERAPY, BOARD OF			
Waiver of Requirements During Disaster or Emergency	21 NCAC	30	.0636
Waiver of Requirements During Disaster or Emergency	21 NCAC	30	.0704
MEDICAL BOARD			
COVID-19 Drug Preservation Rule	21 NCAC	32B	.1708
COVID-19 Drug Preservation Rule	21 NCAC	32M	.0119
FUNERAL SERVICE, BOARD OF			
License Renewal Form	21 NCAC	34B	.0309
OPTICIANS, STATE BOARD OF			
Waiver	21 NCAC	40	.0113
VETERINARY MEDICAL BOARD			
Petition for Inactive Status	21 NCAC	66	.0309
ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS, OFFICE OF General	26 NCAC	03	.0502